

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1389 OF 2003

STATE OF PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BABU SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 26/06/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(VACATION BENCH)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv
Mr.Gagan Deep Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv. (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List next week.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER